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Event Name Participant Status
Galaxy RC/ISS Parking ISS Cancelled
Sun  04/23/2023  9:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  05/07/2023  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  05/21/2023  9:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  06/04/2023  9:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Cancelled
Sun  06/18/2023  9:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  07/02/2023  9:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  07/16/2023  9:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Fri  07/28/2023  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  07/30/2023  9:00 am - 4:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  08/13/2023  9:00 am - 4:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE
I.S.S ISS Active
Sun  08/27/2023  9:00 am - 9:00 pm
EW Parking lot - SE


